Position

Swim Team Coach

Camp Supervisor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Camp Supervisor

Camp Supervisor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Camp Supervisor

Camp Supervisor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$7,922

$5,178

$4,956

$4,284

$3,662

$3,282

$3,176

$3,155

$3,125

$3,062

$2,688

$2,408

$2,373

$2,183

$2,083

$2,013

$2,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Camp Supervisor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Camp Supervisor

Camp Supervisor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,936

$1,917

$1,914

$1,774

$1,666

$1,648

$1,603

$1,454

$1,236

$1,171

$1,104

$1,064

$1,034

$973

$932

$75

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



