Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Swim Team Coach		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,922	\$0
Camp Supervisor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,178	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,956	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,284	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,662	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,282	\$0
Camp Supervisor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,176	\$0
Camp Supervisor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,155	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,125	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,062	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,688	\$0
Camp Supervisor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,408	\$0
Camp Supervisor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,373	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,183	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,083	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,013	\$0
Swim Instructor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,000	\$0

Camp Supervisor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,936	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,917	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,914	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,774	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,666	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,648	\$0
Camp Supervisor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,603	\$0
Camp Supervisor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,454	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,236	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,171	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,104	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,064	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,034	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$973	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$932	\$0
Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$75	\$0